www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton525
1A
1A
D2PB circuit breaker
panelboards
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups C, D
NEMA 3, 7CD (Div. 2), 12
Factory sealed

Wet Locations
D2PB with main breaker option
Ordering information:
Panelboards are available with single-pole and two-pole, 15, 20 or 30 ampere circuit breakers.
To order a panelboard with all breakers of the same rating, add the desired rating as a suffix
to the catalog number.  For example, the 12 circuit D2PB1512 panelboard with all the circuit
breakers rated at 20 amperes would be ordered as D2PB1512-20.
Panelboards shown below can also be furnished with an assortment of single-pole and two-
pole breakers and breaker ampere ratings.  To order, the quantities of breakers and ampere
ratings are added as a suffix to the catalog number.  The total number of poles will determine
the panel size (24 poles maximum), and the wiring systems must be compatible when
combining single- and two-pole circuit breakers.  For example, a typical D2PB panelboard
with a combination of (3) single-pole 15A, (3) single-pole 20A, (2) single-pole 30A, (4) two-pole
20A, and (4) two-pole 30A circuit breakers would be ordered as D2PB2508-315-320-230-808-
420-430.  The total number of poles is 24 and wiring systems 5 and 8 are compatible 4-wire,
3-phase.
The D2PB with a main breaker is available up to 100 amperes.  To order D2PB with main
breaker, add the appropriate suffix.  Example: D2PB1512-15 with three-pole, 100A main
circuit breaker would be ordered as D2PB1512-15-3M100.  If two-pole main is required,
change the number '3' to '2'.  If a lower trip rating than 100 is required, the suffix will change
accordingly.
D2CB12-20
Replacement circuit